

Sudhir K. Rao

Sudhanti - 10 Basua.

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

E. E. R. W. D. (W)

DIVISION 6794A

A. E. R. W. D. (W)

SUB-DIVISION

W42R6794N5

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2763

NIABARD

Page 1d - ~~PT 666444~~ PT 0074944

Name of work -
Situation of work -
Agency by which work is executed -
Date of measurement -
No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Name of work: Const of rural road	
from Sudhoni To Braous	
Path under NABARD.	
Agency: Sudhis Kumar Rai	
	Atori Gays.
AgH no: 87/NABARD/SRD/22/8-19	
Don: 08-03-19	
Tac: 07-03-20	
Date of measurement: 08-08-19	

(1) Const of ref/walking
BM Pillar dwd
12 nos

(2) Cleaning & grubbing
of main (sw) dwd

$2 \times 20 \times 30.4 \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 4200.00 \text{ m}^3$

$2 \times 20 \times 30.4 \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 4200.00 \text{ m}^3$

$2 \times 20 \times 30.4 \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 4200.00 \text{ m}^3$

$2 \times 20 \times 30.4 \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 4200.00 \text{ m}^3$

$2 \times 20 \times 30.4 \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 4200.00 \text{ m}^3$

$2 \times 20 \times 30.4 \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 4200.00 \text{ m}^3$

$2 \times 20 \times 30.4 \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 4200.00 \text{ m}^3$

21630.00 m^3

or 2.163 Hect

c/o

Continuation

18+Yr. Maintenance

51.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 104					Contents of are s
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Const. of Rural Road from					
Sudhani To Badua path in					
Wazirganj block.					
N/A - Sri Sudhis K.V. Rai					
Agreement No - 87/SB2 2018-19 Nabard					
D.O.A - S - 3.19					
D.O.C - 7 - 3.20					
1st Yr.					
1. Restoration of Remcuts /					
Berm with Sud. in all Comp. Job.					
2x2x30x1.25x0.3					25.50
2x2x30x1.25x0.3					45.00 M
1x17x1.25x0.3					6.37 M
					141.37 M
					76.87 M
					76.06 M ³
2. Making up of Berms / Shoulder					
Surface level in all Comp. Job.					
3x2x30x1.25x					225 M
3x2x30x1.25					45 M
1x2x18x1.25					495
					870 M²
					869.06 M ²
					495.00 M ²

Continuation

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars 1st Yr.	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
1. Restoration of Raincuts/Berm with with soil in all Comp. Job.					
= 141.37 m ² = 76.06					28947.00
@ 380.58/m ² —					Rs 53873.00
2. Making of Berms/Shoulder Surface in all Comp. Job.					
= 869.06 m ² = 495 m ²					28893.00
@ 58.37/m ² —					50,727.00
3. patch repair over bitumc - new surface in all Comp. Job.					
= 65 m ²					
@ 201.20/m ² —					Rs 13078.00
4. Maintenance of C/D work Hume pipe Culvert in all Comp. — Job					
3 No					
@ 1117.00/No —					Rs 3351.00
5. Maintenance of C/D work Slab Culvert in all Comp. Job.					
= 2 No					
@ 2309.04/No —					Rs 4618.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6. Maintenance of Road					
Signs in all Comp. Job.					
= 0.31 KM					
@ 1074.51/KM - Rs					332.00
7. Maintenance of 2cm end KM					
in all Comp. - Job.					
= 0.37 KM					
@ 573.96/KM - Rs					212.00
8. Cutting of branched trees					
and shrubs in all Comp. Job.					
= 6 No.					
@ 106.52/No - Rs					639.00
ii Cutting of shrubs from					
Roadway in all Comp. Job.					
= 28 No					
@ 6.54/No - Rs					183.00
9. White washing of parapeth walls					
of CD work and tree bunks					
in all Comp. Job:					
63 M ²					
@ 17.26/M ² - Rs					1087.00
					+ 28, 1087.00
					T. 11 81,341.00
Below 10 % (-)					6 = 8134.00
					6 = 7320 7 = 00

Continuation

11/10/22
28/04/22
JE

2nd Year Maintenance

59.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Conte of ar
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Cont' of Rural Road from					
Sudhani to Basua Path in					
Wazirganj block.					
N/A - Sri Sudhir Kr. Rai.					
Agreement No-87/SB/2018-19 Nabard					
D.O.A - 8-3-19					
D.O.C - 8-3-20					

2nd Year					
1. Restoration of Panchet/					
Beem with Soil. in all job.					
4x2x30x1.25x0.3					90.0
2x2x30x1.25x0.3					45.0
2x2x24x1.25x0.3					36.0
					171.0
				Limit	170.10m
2. Making up of Beem/Shoulder					
Surface in all Comp. - Job.					
8x2x30x1.25					600.0
3x2x30x1.25					225.0
3x2x29x1.25					217.50
					1042.50

Continuation

[illegible]

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L	B	D	
2nd Yr.					
1. Restoration of Rain-cuts/ Berms with Rail. all Comp.					
— — — — — Job.					
= 170.10 m ³					
@ 380.58/m ³ — — —					Rs 64,737.0
2. Making up of Berms/Shoulders surface in all Comp. — — Job.					
= 1042.58 m ²					
@ 58.37/m ² — — —					Rs 60,851.0
3. Patch Repair over bituminous surface in all Comp. — — Job.					
= 130 m ²					
@ 201.20/m ² — — —					Rs 26,156.00
4. Maintenance of C/D Work Hume pipe culvert in all Comp. — — — Job.					
= 3 No.					
@ 1117.00/No — — —					Rs 3351.00
5. Maintenance of C/D Work slab culvert in all Comp. — Job.					
= 2 No.					
@ 2308.04/No — — —					Rs 4618.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6. Maintenance of Road sign in all Comp. - Job.					
= 0.37 KM.					
@ 10741.51/KM - Rs					398.00
7. Maintenance of 20cm and KM stones in all Comp. - Job.					
= 0.46 KM					
@ 573.76/KM - Rs					266.80
8. i. Cutting of branches of tree and shrubs in all Comp. - Job.					
= 7.040					
@ 106.52/No - Rs					746.00
ii. Cutting of shrubs from Roadway in all Comp. - Job.					
= 31 No					
@ 6.54/No - Rs					203.00
9. White washing of Parapet. Walls of CD Work and tree trunks in all Comp. - Job.					
= 63 m ²					
@ 17.26/m ² - Rs					1087.00
					T. Rs 1,62,413.00
<u>30/07/22</u> JE					
Bal due 10/1/22 =					16241.00
					6 = 146172.00

Continuation